
 
 

Form 500.1.4 

Academic Personnel Short Profile / Short CV 

 

Institution: Post- Secondary Vocational Education and Training Institutes (ΜΙΕΕΚ) 

Surname: PHILIPPOU 

Name: MARIA 

Rank/Position: HIGHER EDUCATION- TUTOR 

Program of Study: NETW – COMPUTER NETWORK AND COMMUNICATION 

Scientific Domain: * MATHEMATICS 

*Field of Specialization 

 

Academic qualifications 
(list by highest qualification) 

Qualification Year Awarding Institution Department Thesis title 

Master 2009 University of Cyprus Mathematics and Statistics Master in Applied Mathematics 

Bachelor 2006 University of Crete Applied Mathematics Bachelor in Applied Mathematics 

 

Employment history in Academic Institutions/Research Centers – List by the three (3) most recent 

Period of employment 
Employer Location Position 

From To 

2021 Now Cyprus Ministry of 
Education, Sport and Youth  

Larnaca-Famagusta Professor 

2021 Now ΜΙΕΕΚ Larnaca Tutor 

2017 Now School and Social 
Integration Actions 

Larnaca Tutor 

2017 Now State Institutes of Further 
Education 

Larnaca Tutor 
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2017 2022 Preparatory Education Larnaca Tutor 

2007 2017 University of Cyprus Nicosia Teaching Assistant 

 
 
 

Key refereed journal papers, monographs, books, conference publications etc. List the five (5) more recent and other five 
(5) selected –(max total 10) 

Ref. Number Year Title Other authors Journal and 
Publisher/  

Conference 

Vol. Pages 

1 2017 Cessation of Newtonian 
circular and plane Couette 

flows with wall slip and 
nonzero slip yield stress 

M. Philippou, 
 Y. Damianou,  

X. Miscouridou, 
 G. C. Georgiou 

Mecanica 52 2081- 
2099 

2 2016 Development lengths in 
Newtonian Poiseuille flows 

with wall slip 

Z. Kountouriotis,  
M. Philippou, 

 G. C. Georgiou 

Applied Mathematics 
and Computation 

291 98-114 

3 2016 Viscoplastics flow 
development in tubes and 

channels with wall slip 

M. Philippou, 
Z. Kountouriotis, 
G. C. Georgiou 

Journal of Non 
Newtonian Fluid 

Mechanics 

234 69-81 

4 2014 Cessation of viscoplastic 
Poiseuille flow with wall slip 

Y. Damianou, 
M. Philippou, 
G. Kaoullas, 

G. C. Georgiou 

Journal of Non 
Newtonian Fluid 

Mechanics 

203 24-37 
 

5       

6       

7       

8       

9       

10       
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Exhibitions (where applicable). List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected.  
(max total 10) 

Ref. Number Date Topic International / Local Location* Role in Exhibition 

1      

2      

3      

4      

5      

6      

7      

8      

9      

10      

 
*Specify venue, geographic location etc 
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Research Projects. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected  
(max total 10) 

Ref. Number Date Title Funded by Project Role* 

1     

2     

3     

4     

5     

6     

7     

8     

9     

10     

*Project Role: i.e. Scientific/Project Coordinator, Research Team Member, Researcher, Assistant Researcher, other 
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Academic Consulting Services and/or Participation in Councils / Boards/ Editorial Committees.  
List the five (5) more recent (Optional Entry) 

Ref. Number Period Organization Title of Position or Service Key Activities 

1     

2     

3     

4     

5     
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Awards / International Recognition (where applicable). List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected. 
 (max total 10) (Optional Entry) 

Ref. 
Number 

Date Title Awarded by: 

1    

2    

3    

4    

5    

6    

7    

8    

9    

10    
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Other Achievements. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected. 
 (max total 10) (Optional Entry) 

Ref. 
Number 

Date Title Key Activities: 

1    

2    

3    

4    

5    

6    

7    

8    

9    

10    

 


